Jennifer's Dogs

AGREEMENT & LIABILITY WAIVER

I understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by my dog(s) or to my dog(s) while my dog(s) are training with Jennifer's Dogs. I understand that the effectiveness and results of dog training are not guaranteed. Results may vary from dog to dog.

Jennifer's Dogs has a 24-hour cancellation policy. Less than 24 hours notice of cancellation will result in the forfeit of an individual training session of the purchased training package.

I hereby release and agree to save and hold harmless Jennifer's Dogs for any and all liability, claims, suits, actions, loss, injury, or damage of any nature or kind, or for any liability, claims, suits, actions, loss, injury or damage which I or my pet(s) may sustain or which may be caused in any way by my pet(s). I specifically, without limitation, agree to fully indemnify Jennifer's Dogs for any and all such liability, claims, suits, actions, losses, injury, or damage.

I certify that I have read and understand the rules and regulations set forth herein and that I have read and understand this agreement. I agree to abide by the rules and regulations and accept all the terms, conditions, and statements of this agreement, and confirm the truthfulness of the contents of the Agreement & Liability Waiver completed by me.

Print:	Signature:
Date:	